• High efficiency of 135lm/W
• UGR<15
• Stylish & elegant aesthetic appearance
• DALI, 0-10V and PUSH dimming alternative driver available
• Optional plug-in emergency modules, available in standard, self-test and DALI
• Visual comfort flicker-free technology with short term flicker perceptibility (Pst) being measured at 0
• SDCM<3
Overview
The Arreo is our stylish and elegant
direct / indirect modular luminaire
with flicker free technology to ensure
complete visual comfort. It is
wattage switchable allows you to
choose their desired settings and
you are to customise your panel
further by adding in one of our many
optional plug-in gears.
General Information
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK
Arreo
Arreo 25W/30W/33W/36W Direct/indirect modular 4000K
Technical Summary
Product Code ARR30-W40
Arreo
ARR30-ARR30-W40
Overview
The Arreo is our stylish and elegant
direct / indirect modular luminaire
with flicker free technology to ensure
complete visual comfort. It is
wattage switchable allows you to
choose their desired settings and
you are to customise your panel
further by adding in one of our many
optional plug-in gears.
General Information
Installation
Area
Internal
Tel:  01635 523 713
Email:  sales@kosnic.com
Kosnic.com
Kosnic Lighting KosnicUK KosnicLightingUK KosnicUK
Optional Gear
Product Code Description Type
DRC26/CSB
Dimmable Driver: Casambi
dimmable driver 26W Bluetooth &
PUSH button
Dimmable Driver
DRC30/DA
Dimmable Driver: 30W DALI, 1-
10V, Primary PUSH Driver
Dimmable Driver
DRC40/DA
Dimmable Driver: 40W DALI2 1-
10V primary push dim driver
Dimmable Driver
UEM03 Universal Emergency Module 3W Emergency Module
UEM03/SST
Universal Emergency Module Duo
3.5W Standard&Self-test
Emergency Module
UEM04
Universal Emergency Module Pro
4W
Emergency Module
UEM04/SST
Universal Emergency Module Pro
Duo 4W Standard/Self Test
Emergency Module
UEM04/DA
Universal Emergency Module Pro
DALI 4W
Emergency Module
EMPAD02
Niah Emergency Panel kit 2.5W
Manual test
Emergency Module
EMPAD02/SST
Niah Duo Emergency Panel kit
2.5W Manual & Self-test
Emergency Kit